	NEROLESE
	AGNESE
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	22,5
	22
	23
	23
	25
	115,5

	DE ANGELIS
	MARTA
	MINERVINI
	I D
	2011
	20
	24
	25
	24
	21
	114

	FEMINELLA
	GINEVRA
	MINERVINI
	I A
	2011
	11
	25
	24
	25
	24
	109

	TEDESCO
	ALICE
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	7
	22
	21
	21
	23
	94

	BARTOLOMEI
	VITTORIA
	LOMBARDO RADICE
	V A
	2011
	18
	13
	19
	13
	17,5
	80,5

	PELLEGRINI
	FRANCESCA 
	SISTI
	I E
	2011
	-
	13
	16
	17
	22
	68

	MARTINI
	LUCREZIA
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	22,5
	19,5
	13
	12
	-
	67

	VALLONI
	ALESSIA
	CONTIGLIANO
	V A
	2011
	1
	17
	3
	18,5
	19
	58,5

	DOLSO
	MICHELA
	ALDA MERINI
	V E
	2011
	12
	17
	18
	11
	-
	58

	PETRONI
	LUCREZIA
	CIRESE
	V D
	2011
	1
	15
	15
	8,5
	12,5
	52

	
LEONI
	EMMA
	MAIORANA
	V A
	2011
	4
	22
	4
	1
	20
	51

	FARINELLI
	SOFIA
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	
	19,5
	11
	8,5
	10
	49

	SPADONI
	ISABELLA
	CIRESE
	V B
	2011
	
	13
	20
	1
	12,5
	46,5

	FASCIOLO
	ARIANNA
	LOMBARDO RADICE
	V A
	2011
	1
	10,5
	1
	16
	17,5
	46

	MOSTARDA
	GIULIA
	CIRESE
	V C
	2011
	
	
	17
	14,5
	14,5
	46

	SANTOPRETE
	ANNA
	LOMBARDO RADICE
	V A
	2011
	15
	1
	10
	18,5
	
	44,5

	PUCCI
	LIA
	CASPERIA
	V B
	2011
	
	
	22
	22
	
	44

	D'ANGELI
	ELENA
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	25
	3,5
	8
	1
	
	37,5

	LELLI
	MARIA VITTORIA
	CONTIGLIANO
	V A
	2011
	5
	17
	1
	1
	9
	33

	SERESI
	AZZURRA
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	1
	10,5
	14
	1
	
	26,5

	VACCARO
	GIULIA
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	24
	
	1
	
	
	25

	GUNNELLA
	ALICE
	CONTIGLIANO
	V A
	2011
	16,5
	7,5
	
	
	
	24

	D'ASCENZO
	MARTINA
	MAIORANA
	V A
	2011
	1
	3,5
	1
	6,5
	11
	23

	FERRETTI
	ASIA
	CIRESE
	V D
	2011
	
	1
	6
	1
	14,5
	22,5

	GJELI
	ISABELI
	CIRESE
	V D
	2011
	21
	1
	
	
	
	22

	GUADAGNOLI
	SOFIA
	CIRESE
	V A
	2011
	13
	
	1
	
	7
	21

	ANGELUCCI
	BEATRICE
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	
	
	
	20
	
	20

	CHIARINELLI
	SOFIA
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	19
	
	
	
	
	19

	SCIACCA
	CHIARA
	MINERVINI
	V D
	2011
	16,5
	1
	1
	
	
	18,5

	MANNARA
	MARTA
	ALDA MERINI
	V C
	2011
	
	
	1
	1
	16
	18

	PITONI
	GIULIA
	ALDA MERINI
	I D
	2011
	1
	3,5
	12
	1
	
	17,5

	RINALDI
	REBECCA
	VAZIA
	V C
	2011
	8
	7,5
	1
	1
	
	17,5

	AGUZZI
	AURORA
	FALCONE BORSELLINO
	V B
	2011
	14
	
	1
	
	
	15

	BATTISTI
	ALESSIA
	CIRESE
	V D
	2011
	
	1
	1
	10
	
	12

	MASSARI
	MARINA
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	
	
	7
	5
	
	12

	MAIOLI
	VIOLA
	MINERVINI
	V B
	2011
	9,5
	1
	1
	
	
	11,5

	OUDANI
	AMIRA
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	
	
	9
	2
	
	11

	ZUCCARI
	MARTINA
	LOMBARDO RADICE
	V A
	2011
	
	1
	1
	1
	8
	11

	TEDESCHINI
	CAMILLA
	GALILEO GALILEI
	V A
	2011
	9,5
	
	1
	
	
	10,5

	D'AMBROSIO
	LUDOVICA
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	1
	9
	
	
	
	10

	LEONCINI
	ALESSANDRA
	MINERVINI
	I D
	2011
	
	1
	1
	6,5
	
	8,5

	FIORENTINI
	FLORA
	PIEDICOLLE
	V
	2011
	
	6
	1
	
	
	7

	CIFERRI
	ALICE
	MINERVINI
	V D
	2011
	6
	
	
	
	
	6

	ROSSI
	GRETA  
	ALDA MERINI
	V E
	2011
	
	
	5
	
	
	5

	FRATTALI
	GINEVRA
	CONTIGLIANO
	V A
	2011
	2,5
	1
	1
	
	
	4,5

	DEL SOLE
	LUDOVICA
	GRECCIO
	V A
	2011
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	4

	PATACCHIOLA
	LUDOVICA
	CIRESE
	
	2011
	
	
	
	4
	
	4

	DOSSI
	GRETA
	ALDA MERINI
	V E
	2011
	
	3,5
	
	
	
	3,5

	MILARDI
	LUDOVICA
	CONTIGLIANO
	V A
	2011
	2,5
	
	1
	
	
	3,5

	DE ANGELIS
	MIA
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	DE SANTIS
	OLIVIA
	MINERVINI
	V B
	2011
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	MAZZETTI
	VITTORIA
	CIRESE
	V A
	2011
	
	1
	2
	
	
	3

	SALHI
	YASMIN
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	3

	AMEDEI
	VIOLA
	ALDA MERINI
	V E
	2011
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2

	BIANCHI
	GIULIA
	ALDA MERINI
	V A
	2011
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	CACCHIARELLO
	FLAVIA
	MINERVINI
	V B
	2011
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	DI MICCO
	SOFIA
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	DI MICCO
	FEDERICA
	MINERVINI
	V D
	2011
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	FABRIZI
	GRETA
	BAMBIN GESU'
	V
	2011
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2

	GIANCARLO
	ALICE
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	GRANDE
	DESIREE
	MINERVINI
	V D
	2011
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2

	GUADAGNOLI
	ELISA
	CIRESE
	V D
	2011
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2

	GUERINI
	MARIA ANTONIETTA
	CIRESE
	V E
	2011
	1
	
	1
	
	
	2

	MELONI
	CLAUDIA
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2

	MORONTA DIAZ
	MARIA INES
	MARCONI
	V C
	2011
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2

	AGUZZI
	IRENE
	CIRESE
	V C
	2011
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	ANDREWS
	BEATRIS
	CIRESE
	V E
	2011
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	ANTONACCI
	ANNA LIVIA
	MINERVINI
	V C
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	BERARDI
	DAFNE
	VALLE DEL VELINO
	V A
	2011
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	COLARIETI
	SOFIA
	CIRESE
	V B
	2011
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	DIONISI
	GINEVRA
	CIRESE
	V B
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	FERNANDES
	ALICE
	FALCONE BORSELLINO
	IV B
	2011
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	FESTUCCIA
	CARLOTTA
	GALILEO GALILEI
	I C
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	GIOVANNELLI
	VALERIA
	CIRESE
	V B
	2011
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	MICACCHI
	GIULIA
	MINERVINI
	V B
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	PITONI
	SARA
	MINERVINI
	V D
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	SCIOMMARI
	ELISA
	ALDA MERINI
	V E
	2011
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	SIMONETTI
	GINEVRA
	GRECCIO
	V D
	2011
	1
	
	
	
	
	1



